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Leg Dir Notes     Total 
 → R toward Nottingham Rd  0 
2.2 → R onto Jamesville Rd  2.2 
0.9 ↑ S onto North St   3.1 
0.7 ← L onto NY-173 E   3.8 
0.1 → R onto NY-91 S   3.9 
7.1 → R onto Cherry St   11 
0.2 ↑ S onto Berwyn Rd   11.2 
2.1 ↑ R @ fork - Collins Rd  13.3 
1.2 ↑ S onto Berry Rd   14.4 
2.6 ← L onto NY-80 E   17 
0.3 → R onto NY-91 S   17.3 
8.3 ← L onto NY-13 N/Main St  25.5 
2.6 ← L onto W Keeney Rd  28.2 
6.1 → R onto Bardeen Rd   34.3 
0.2 ← L onto Toggenburg Rd  34.5 
2.1 ↑ S onto Pompey Center Rd  36.6 
10.7 ← L onto Broadfield Rd  47.3 
3.7 → R onto Gates Rd   51 
1.7 ← L onto NY-173 W   52.7 
1.4 → R onto North St   54.1 
0.7 ↑ S onto Jamesville Rd  54.8 
0.9 ← L onto 274/Nottingham Rd  55.7 
2.1 ← L to finish    57.9 

Ski Tour
58 Miles


